
LOCATION NAME TITLE EMAIL
Adult Education Center (offices - various locations) TBD Program Adminisrator
(631) 233-4450
Bellport Academic Center Blandi, Meri School Social Worker mblandi@esboces.org
(631) 286-6900 Bauch, Melissa School Social Worker mbauch@esboces.org

Callahan, Christopher School Social Worker ccallaha@esboces.org
Donarumma, Stacy School Social Worker sdonarum@esboces.org
Gittler, Pamela School Social Worker pgittler@esboces.org
Gurnick, Wayne School Social Worker wgurnick@esboces.org
Gutierrez, Carlos School Social Worker cgutierr@esboces.org
Honce, Shannon School Social Worker shonce@esboces.org
Kenyon, Krystle School Psychologist krkenyon@esboces.org
Miller, Marissa School Social Worker marmille@esboces.org
Perrotta, Angela School Counselor aperrott@esboces.org
Pugni, Sean Principal spugni@esboces.org
Rivers, Moonée Assistant Principal mrivers@esboces.org
Roland-Scott, Amy M. School Social Worker aroland@esboces.org
Smith, James J. Assistant Principal jasmith@esboces.org
Standard-Joiner, Tyesha School Social Worker tjoiner@esboces.org
Thomson, Dana M. School Psychologist dthomson@esboces.org
Urdahl, Kristie School Social Worker kurdahl@esboces.org

Bixhorn Technical Center Bittner, Cheryl Social Worker cbittner@esboces.org
(631) 286-6500 Fisher, Phillip Assistant Principal pfisher@esboces.org

Esposito, Albana School Counselor aesposit@esboces.org
Feldman, Nicole School Counselor nfeldman@esboces.org
Zergebel, Nicole Principal nzergebe@esboces.org

Incarcerated Education @ Bixhorn Technical Center      Tromello, Jennifer School Social Worker jtromell@esboces.org
(631) 285-6520 Sellek, Erin Program Adminisrator esellek@esboces.org
Brookhaven Learning Center Drinkwater, Nicole Principal ndrinkwa@esboces.org
(631) 286-6700 Hughes, Elizabeth School Psychologist ehughes@esboces.org

Kaye, Lisa R. School Social Worker lkaye@esboces.org
Galassi, John Assistant Principal jgalassi@esboces.org
Perino, Steve School Psychologist sperino@esboces.org
Poli, Dan Teacher Coordinator dpoli@esboces.org
Rastelli, Darlene School Psychologist drastell@esboces.org
Reali, Daniella School Psychologist dreali@esboces.org
Ruhl, Laura School Social Worker rluhl@esboces.org
Urick, Pauline School Social Worker purick@esboces.org
Vitale, Alexandra L. School Social Worker avitale@esboces.org
Vitarelli, Melissa BCBA/Special Education Teacher mvitarel@esboces.org
Wilson, Nickeisha Assistant Principal nwilson@esboces.org
Wolpert, Robin School Social Worker rwolpert@esboces.org

Hines Administration Center Claudy Damus-Makelele Associate Superintendent cdamus@esboces.org
(631) 687-3056
Islip Academic Center Costello, Courtney School Social Worker ccostell@esboces.org
(631) 244-5950 Devlin, Kelly School Psychologist klupo@esboces.org

Flanagan, Sean School Social Worker sflanaga@esboces.org
Goltz, Susan Principal sgoltz@esboces.org
Hinton, Natasha School Social Worker nhinton@esboces.org
Junior, Maria School Social Worker mjunior@esboces.org
Lee, Elizabeth School Social Worker elee@esboces.org
Lee, Tara School Social Worker tlee@esboces.org
Muller, James Assistant Principal jmuller@esboces.org
Ramos-Galarza, Lurdes School Social Worker lgalarza@esboces.org
Tedesco, Charles School Counselor ctedesco@esboces.org

Islip Career Center Kealey, Kristyn Principal kkealey@esboces.org
(631) 244-5900 MacDevitt, Jennifer School Counselor jmacdevi@esboces.org

Kar, Alexandra School Social Worker akar@esboces.org
Brodmerkel, Craig School Social Worker cbrodmer@esboces.org
Arthur, Victoria School Social Worker varthur@esboces.org
Rios, Alan Special Education Teacher arios@esboces.org
TBD Assistant Principal

Itinerant Farnum-Weber, Jennifer School Social Worker jfarnum@esboces.org
(631) 244-5900 Martinez, Staci School Psychologist smartine@esboces.org
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Jefferson Middle School Adamson, Danielle School Counselor dadamson@esboces.org
(631) 476-0564 Banks, Jennifer School Social Worker jbanks@esboces.org

Cain, Elizabeth M. School Social Worker ecain@esboces.org
Floyd-Zapata, Alycia School Psychologist afloyd@esboces.org
Freda, Alicia Assistant Principal afreda@esboces.org
Grimes, Michael Teacher Coordinator mgrimes@esboces.org
Harris, Michael School Social Worker micharri@esboces.org
Iorio, Vincent Principal viorio@esboces.org
Kimberling, Melissa School Social Worker mmartine@esboces.org
Ohanlon, Shauna School Social Worker sohanlon@esboces.org
Scott, Christian School Social Worker cscott@esboces.org
Vessichio, Jessie School Psychologist jvessich@esboces.org

Masera Middle School Byer, Elyssa School Social Worker ebyer@esboces.org
(631) 844-5680 Ciorra, Alaina School Psychologist aciorra@esboces.org

Conway, Kimberly School Psychologist kconway@esboces.org
Isaacson, Alicia School Psychologist aisaacso@esboces.org
Jarrett, Tenesha School Psychologist tjarrett@esboces.org
King, Katelyn Assistant Principal kking@esboces.org
Newcombe, Lisa Teacher Coordinator lnewcomb@esboces.org
Ramirez, Vanessa School Social Worker vramirez@esboces.org
Verlizzo, Melissa School Social Worker mverlizz@esboces.org
Watkins, Kai Principal kwatkins@esboces.org

Milliken Technical Center Arbelaez, Paula School Counselor parbelae@esboces.org
Cox, Chanelle Principal ccox@esboces.org

(631) 244-5897 D'Ambrosio, Chris Assistant Principal cdambros@esboces.org
Denninger, Brittney School Counselor bdenning@esboces.org
Schwicke, Jacquelyn School Social Worker jschwick@esboces.org

Premm Learning Center Agosto, Jazlyne School Psychologist jagosto@esboces.org
(631) 567-4901 Anderson, Heather BCBA/Speech Teacher handerso@esboces.org

Bukowski, Brinna School Psychologist bbukowsk@esboces.org
Farrell, Kelly A. School Social Worker kfarrell@esboces.org
Fusco, Mary Teacher Coordinator mfusco@esboces.org
Handler, Sheryl School Social Worker shandler@esboces.org
Kiernan, Karen School Social Worker kkiernan@esboces.org
Schwartz-Papaleo, Laura Principal lschwart@esboces.org
VanGorden, Brittany Assistant Principal bvangord@esboces.org
Wainwright, Sara Assistant Principal swainwri@esboces.org

Sayville Elementary School Carpenter, Michele School Social Worker micarpen@esboces.org
(631) 422-1570 Daniels, Tashiba Assistant Principal tdaniels@esboces.org

Davis, Cynthia Assistant Principal cdavis@esboces.org
Graziose, Elizabeth School Psychologist egrazios@esboces.org
Hannel, Tina-Louise School Psychologist thannel@esboces.org
Mahon, Erin School Social Worker ermahon@esboces.org
McCabe, Dawn School Social Worker dmccabe@esboces.org
Melito, Barbara School Social Worker bmelito@esboces.org
Mellilo, Michelle Principal mmellilo@esboces.org
Perino, Steve School Psychologist sperino@esboces.org
Rovegno, Tiffany School Social Worker trovegno@esboces.org

Sequoya High School Adamson, Danielle School Counselor dadamson@esboces.org
(631) 622-1200 Audia, Karen School Social Worker cattisan@esboces.org

Bruno, Dayle School Psychologist dbruno@esboces.org
Cavanagh, Kelli School Social Worker kcavanag@esboces.org
Costa-Kulesa, Marybeth School Social Worker mcosta@esboces.org
Ericson-Abbruzzese, Kristin School Social Worker kericson@esboces.org
Flynn, Keith School Counselor kflynn@esboces.org
Forstadt, Dana School Social Worker dforstad@esboces.org
Gannon, Rebecca School Social Worker rgannon@esboces.org
Goehle, Katie School Social Worker kgoehle@esboces.org
Hill, Emily School Social Worker ehill@esboces.org
Hopkins, Alonza School Social Worker ahopkins@esboces.org
Italiano, Alicia School Social Worker aitalian@esboces.org
Kaplan, Jenae School Counselor jkaplan@esboces.org
O'Brien, Elizabeth School Social Worker ebannon@esboces.org
Krapin, Jonathan Assistant Principal jkrapin@esboces.org
Lamneck, Caitlin School  Social Worker clamneck@esboces.org
Makula, Laura Assistant Principal lmakula@esboces.org
Meunkle, Abbey School Psychologist ameunkle@esboces.org
O'Brien, Elizabeth School Social Worker ebannon@esboces.org
Piampiano, Nicholas Teacher Coordinator npiampia@esboces.org
Pica, Thomas School Social Worker tpica@esboces.org
Repperger, Steven Principal srepperg@esboces.org
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Roeller, Camryn School Psychologist croeller@esboces.org
Rosen, Charlene School Psychologist crosen@esboces.org
Ryan, Melissa School Social Worker mryan@esboces.org
Wilkerson, Sharon School Social Worker swilkers@esboces.org

Tecumseh Elementary School Allota, Samantha School Social Worker sallota@esboces.org
(631) 775-1700 Boehm, Kimberly Assistant Principal kboehm@esboces.org

Hamid, Rafia School Psychologist rhamid@esboces.org
Harte, Karen School Psychologist kharte@esboces.org
Lauber, Susan Principal slauber@esboces.org
Lorenz, Susan D. School Social Worker slorenz@esboces.org
Marengo, Hillary School Psychologist hmarengo@esboces.org
McGovern, Kevin School Psychologist kmcgover@esboces.org
Muller, Meagan School Psychologist mmuller@esboces.org
Pace, Victoria School Psychologist vpace@esboces.org
Peymann, Tracy A. School Social Worker tpeymann@esboces.org
Reardon, Christine M. School Social Worker creardon@esboces.org
Scheld, Sabrina School Social Worker sscheld@esboces.org
Shanahan, Jennifer School Social Worker jshanaha@esboces.org
Topping, Victoria School Social Worker vtopping@esboces.org
Valentine, Kyle Assistant Principal kvalenti@esboces.org
Ventimiglia, Lisa School Social Worker lventimi@esboces.org
Wachholder, Allysa School Social Worker awachhol@esboces.org
Westhoff-Smejc, Elizabeth School Social Worker ewesthof@esboces.org
Wills, Erik School Social Worker ewills@esboces.org

Ward Technical Center Bernier, Kevin  Principal lkbernier@esboces.org
(631) 369-8100 Boyce-Hurst, Mai Lan School Counselor mhurst@esboces.org

TBD Assistant Principal
Zambrelli, Lauren School Social Worker lzambrel@esboces.org

Westhampton Beach Learning Center Baranta, Angela School Social Worker abaranta@esboces.org
(631) 288-6400 Cook, Jenny Principal jcook@esboces.org

DiSalvo, Elaina School Psychologist edisalvo@esboces.org
Fochetta, Rose School Psychologist rfochett@esboces.org
Franco, David School Social Worker dfranco@esboces.org
Grucci, Lauren School Social Worker lgrucci@esboces.org
Hines, Celenia Assistant Principal chines@esboces.org
Makowski, Dave School Psychologist dmakowsk@esboces.org
McDermott, Carissa School Social Worker camcderm@esboces.org
McGee, Robyn School Social Worker rmcgee@esboces.org
Montanaro, Joanna School Psychologist jmontana@esboces.org
Robins, Mark Assistant Principal mrobins@esboces.org
Rupprecht, Craig Teacher Coordinator crupprec@esboces.org
Scully, Brianna School Social Worker bscully@esboces.org
Snider, Jayla BCBA/Special Education Teacher jsnider@esboces.org
Winter, Valerie School Psychologist vwinter@esboces.org
Zappia, Laura School Social Worker lzappia@esboces.org
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